Ergebnisse

Die Suche ergab 21 Treffer

Suchergebnis - 3. Lauf

E Urkunde mit Hintergrund E Urkunde ohne Hintergrund

Platz AK Startnr.
794 (75) 5298
687 (132) 337
527 (80) 5295

1780 (330) 5299

32 (5) 2476
5296

1644 (88) 5300

1256 (21) 4900
363 (26) 4905
688 (198) 1982
308 (73) 1983

4901
858
4902

1573 (182) 4903

209 (38) 4906
1125
1950

1696 (38) 5482
737 (70) 4904
528 (97) 5297

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Name
Berenbrinker, Torsten

Dolfen, Stefan
Godlewski, Sandra
Godlewski, Thomas
Haase, Verena

Hau, Elke

Kothe, Lothar
Lingen, Wolfgang
Liders, Bodo
Maczkiewitz, Christoph
Maczkiewitz, Ursula
Mergenthaler, Jochen
Meuser, Christoph
Maode, Axel

Roever, Reinhard
Schuchardt, Thomas
Schwill, Frank

Solle, Heike

Sterzing, Wolfgang
Troster, Dieter

Troster, Beate

AK
M50

M45
W30
M35
W30
W60
M55
M60
M50
M40
W40
M40
M30
M40
M50
M45
M40
W35
M60
M50
W45

Verein
LT Kettwig 2000

LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000
LT Kettwig 2000

Brutto
01:45:22

01:43:20
02:26:06
02:08:34
01:41:44

02:04:30
01:56:04
01:36:46
01:43:20
02:06:08

02:02:38
01:33:11

02:07:40
01:44:11
02:26:06

Netto
01:45:05

01:43:04
02:23:19
02:08:05
01:41:33

02:03:25
01:53:45
01:36:29
01:43:04
02:05:03

02:01:32
01:32:54

02:05:04
01:43:54
02:23:19

[neue Suche ]
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